
Dos. Nom et prénom Année Manche 
1

Manche 2 Temps

1 106 Guillaume Romain 1984 43,68 42,01 42,01
2 94 Rovelli Julien 1981 46,10 43,70 43,70
3 117 Debrosses Damien 1991 49,29 44,17 44,17
4 129 Mermillod James 1984 46,36 44,48 44,48
5 77 Perreard Anthony 1990 45,89 44,54 44,54
6 113 Ligeon Robin 1993 55,22 44,58 44,58
7 111 Bourbon Yoann 1990 47,08 44,89 44,89
8 126 Deffayet Nathan 1995 46,83 44,91 44,91
9 80 Bouchet Arthur 1992 46,83 45,09 45,09

10 75 David Michael 1983 45,24 45,38 45,24
11 118 Mieusset David 1989 47,06 45,30 45,30
12 131 Bezoulle Steve 1984 46,12 45,54 45,54
13 125 Blancfene Tristan 1985 45,56 45,58 45,56
14 137 Labertrande Brice 1995 48,59 46,53 46,53
15 130 Jacquemoud Pierre Stan 1987 46,58 49,54 46,58
16 45 Frank Sebastien 1979 46,95 46,66 46,66
17 100 Le Roux Maël 1993 51,37 46,80 46,80
18 123 Bellot Mauroz Adrien 1990 52,51 47,41 47,41
19 22 Antony Nicolas 1976 48,92 47,70 47,70
20 116 Vidonne Ludovic 1992 50,44 47,83 47,83
21 50 David Chloé 1998 48,20 47,84 47,84
22 40 Michellier Jeremy 1981 47,87 47,99 47,87
23 86 Guillon Fernand 1997 50,02 47,94 47,94
24 49 Bardoux Joël 1986 48,06 48,03 48,03
25 83 Helar Clement 2001 48,43 48,05 48,05
26 59 Roberts Holly 2002 48,64 48,09 48,09
27 88 Lathoud Gary 1996 48,15 58,75 48,15
28 127 Guyot Xabi 1996 1:01.91 48,75 48,75
29 13 Bouzanne Gabin 2005 48,96 50,64 48,96
30 14 Villard Timo 2008 49,04 49,12 49,04
31 21 Mollard Gerald 1968 49,10 51,25 49,10
32 44 Marguet Matthieu 1982 49,60 52,33 49,60
33 18 Gros Arthur 2007 49,69 DSQ 49,69
34 92 Feyeux Julien 1993 50,07 49,73 49,73
35 68 Labertrande Sarah 1996 52,39 50,18 50,18
36 62 Martinez Kim 2000 51,73 50,74 50,74
37 51 Sillieres Agathe 2000 1:01.17 50,78 50,78
38 69 David Stéphanie 1985 55,67 51,00 51,00
39 65 Labertrande Lucie 1993 51,93 51,02 51,02
40 84 Reygnier Cyril 1982 51,08 DNS 51,08
41 24 Petit Sebastien 1972 51,50 51,11 51,11
42 99 Giraud Maxime 1994 51,12 DNS 51,12
43 43 Berriex Begnat 1985 55,06 51,17 51,17
44 27 Villard Manuel 1971 51,24 52,83 51,24
45 35 Melet Gaël 1979 52,71 51,29 51,29
46 76 Monier Adrian 1992 52,97 51,32 51,32
47 47 Kerbellec Laurent 1979 55,32 51,37 51,37
48 34 Maffre Florian 1986 51,45 51,77 51,45
49 56 Duclos Charlotte 1996 59,55 51,65 51,65
50 119 Jacob Nicolas 1995 52,24 51,75 51,75
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51 135 Ettore 54,95 52,19 52,19
52 55 Paltz Lucy 1986 53,57 52,23 52,23

53 124 Melendre Andres 1992 52,84 53,79 52,84
54 96 De Gale Kalyan 1995 54,20 53,11 53,11
55 136 Daugas Julien 1978 54,46 53,14 53,14
56 108 Rouve Swan 1990 53,62 1:00.89 53,62
57 89 Robin Gregoire 2001 1:00.80 53,63 53,63
58 31 Assemat Benjamin 1982 53,86 53,67 53,67
59 79 Cosson Antonin 1994 54,51 53,73 53,73
60 16 Maire du Poset Eliott 2007 53,83 1:04.60 53,83
61 141 54,03 54,03
62 30 Pellissier Jean-Paul 1965 54,55 1:04.93 54,55
63 17 Delhaye Evan 2009 54,56 55,00 54,56
64 139 Rolland Kevin 1993 57,78 54,73 54,73
65 33 Crepet Charles 1982 55,76 54,87 54,87
66 134 Brun Joffrey 1991 54,95 58,04 54,95
67 63 Stervinou Lili-Rose 2003 58,10 55,34 55,34
68 132 Le Pors-Ebner Arthur 1988 DSQ 55,70 55,70
69 97 Chartrain Louis 1995 55,74 56,35 55,74
70 115 Hulot Kylian 2002 DSQ 56,04 56,04
71 23 Counil Paul 1967 1:00.56 56,59 56,59
72 26 Bertrand Denis 56,97 DNS 56,97
73 37 Del Campo Jordan 1985 1:05.84 57,19 57,19
74 78 Matteoni Antoine 1989 1:01.00 57,74 57,74
75 150 Denjean Laeticia 2012 1:00.52 58,18 58,18
76 60 Higuera Inès 2001 1:03.87 58,20 58,20
77 64 Martinez Lola 1999 1:01.01 58,40 58,40
78 20 Helar François-Xavier 1959 59,71 1:00.86 59,71
79 29 Burroni Yves 1961 1:02.50 59,89 59,89
80 41 Barillec Quentin 1983 1:00.19 1:03.67 1:00.19
81 98 Racloz Mateo 2001 DSQ 1:00.29 1:00.29
82 120 Mbaye Moustapha 1993 DSQ 1:00.71 1:00.71
83 10 Maire du Poset Nathan 2010 1:02.35 1:01.31 1:01.31
84 9 Maire du Poset Robin 2010 1:06.87 1:02.14 1:02.14
85 70 Nys Marlène 1992 DNS 1:02.48 1:02.48
86 128 Jaenguenin Charles 1997 1:03.74 1:03.20 1:03.20
87 114 Freydrich Oscar 1997 1:09.77 1:03.99 1:03.99
88 52 Ponty Aélya 1993 1:15.62 1:06.35 1:06.35
89 5 Avenati-charlot Penelope 2010 1:09.10 1:07.79 1:07.79
90 67 Counil Roxane 2003 1:07.81 DSQ 1:07.81
91 57 Rivet Charlotte 2003 1:29.69 1:08.70 1:08.70
92 3 Berriex Charlie 2014 1:19.25 1:10.49 1:10.49
93 138 Rolland Regis 1960 1:12.26 DNS 1:12.26
94 109 Burroni Tom 1995 1:23.70 1:14.57 1:14.57
95 6 Paquelet Lison 2013 1:23.30 1:18.63 1:18.63
96 74 Zayonnet Sophie 1994 1:20.01 1:20.57 1:20.01
97 53 Pellet Camille 1989 1:23.76 1:20.63 1:20.63
98 11 Delhaye Gabriel 2013 1:42.52 1:22.98 1:22.98
99 4 Kerbellec Naya 2013 1:31.79 1:29.61 1:29.61

100 54 Armanet Carole 1984 1:32.60 1:36.88 1:32.60
101 73 Jean Baptiste Adolphe Célia 1992 1:46.36 1:37.30 1:37.30
102 7 Martin Hyppolite 2016 1:56.62 1:50.10 1:50.10
103 1 Del Campo Louisa 2013 2:29.77 2:13.35 2:13.35

OPEN HOMME
Dos. Nom et prénom Année Manche 

1
Manche 2 Temps



1 106 Guillaume Romain 1984 43,68 42,01 42,01
2 94 Rovelli Julien 1981 46,10 43,70 43,70
3 117 Debrosses Damien 1991 49,29 44,17 44,17
4 129 Mermillod James 1984 46,36 44,48 44,48
5 77 Perreard Anthony 1990 45,89 44,54 44,54
6 113 Ligeon Robin 1993 55,22 44,58 44,58
7 111 Bourbon Yoann 1990 47,08 44,89 44,89
8 126 Deffayet Nathan 1995 46,83 44,91 44,91
9 80 Bouchet Arthur 1992 46,83 45,09 45,09
10 75 David Michael 1983 45,24 45,38 45,24
11 118 Mieusset David 1989 47,06 45,30 45,30
12 131 Bezoulle Steve 1984 46,12 45,54 45,54
13 125 Blancfene Tristan 1985 45,56 45,58 45,56
14 137 Labertrande Brice 1995 48,59 46,53 46,53
15 130 Jacquemoud Pierre Stan 1987 46,58 49,54 46,58
16 100 Le Roux Maël 1993 51,37 46,80 46,80
17 123 Bellot Mauroz Adrien 1990 52,51 47,41 47,41
18 116 Vidonne Ludovic 1992 50,44 47,83 47,83
19 86 Guillon Fernand 1997 50,02 47,94 47,94
20 83 Helar Clement 2001 48,43 48,05 48,05
21 88 Lathoud Gary 1996 48,15 58,75 48,15
22 127 Guyot Xabi 1996 1:01.91 48,75 48,75
23 92 Feyeux Julien 1993 50,07 49,73 49,73
24 84 Reygnier Cyril 1982 51,08 DNS 51,08
25 99 Giraud Maxime 1994 51,12 DNS 51,12
26 76 Monier Adrian 1992 52,97 51,32 51,32
27 119 Jacob Nicolas 1995 52,24 51,75 51,75
28 135 Ettore 54,95 52,19 52,19
29 124 Melendre Andres 1992 52,84 53,79 52,84
30 96 De Gale Kalyan 1995 54,20 53,11 53,11
31 136 Daugas Julien 1978 54,46 53,14 53,14
32 108 Rouve Swan 1990 53,62 1:00.89 53,62
33 89 Robin Gregoire 2001 1:00.80 53,63 53,63
34 79 Cosson Antonin 1994 54,51 53,73 53,73
35 139 Rolland Kevin 1993 57,78 54,73 54,73
36 134 Brun Joffrey 1991 54,95 58,04 54,95
37 132 Le Pors-Ebner Arthur 1988 DSQ 55,70 55,70
38 97 Chartrain Louis 1995 55,74 56,35 55,74
39 115 Hulot Kylian 2002 DSQ 56,04 56,04
40 78 Matteoni Antoine 1989 1:01.00 57,74 57,74
41 98 Racloz Mateo 2001 DSQ 1:00.29 1:00.29
42 120 Mbaye Moustapha 1993 DSQ 1:00.71 1:00.71
43 128 Jaenguenin Charles 1997 1:03.74 1:03.20 1:03.20
44 114 Freydrich Oscar 1997 1:09.77 1:03.99 1:03.99
45 109 Burroni Tom 1995 1:23.70 1:14.57 1:14.57

OPEN FEMME
Dos. Nom et prénom Année Manche 

1
Manche 2 Temps

1 50 David Chloé 1998 48,20 47,84 47,84
2 59 Roberts Holly 2002 48,64 48,09 48,09
3 68 Labertrande Sarah 1996 52,39 50,18 50,18
4 62 Martinez Kim 2000 51,73 50,74 50,74
5 51 Sillieres Agathe 2000 1:01.17 50,78 50,78
6 69 David Stéphanie 1985 55,67 51,00 51,00
7 65 Labertrande Lucie 1993 51,93 51,02 51,02
8 56 Duclos Charlotte 1996 59,55 51,65 51,65



9 55 Paltz Lucy 1986 53,57 52,23 52,23
10 63 Stervinou Lili-Rose 2003 58,10 55,34 55,34
11 60 Higuera Inès 2001 1:03.87 58,20 58,20
12 64 Martinez Lola 1999 1:01.01 58,40 58,40
13 70 Nys Marlène 1992 DNS 1:02.48 1:02.48
14 52 Ponty Aélya 1993 1:15.62 1:06.35 1:06.35
15 67 Counil Roxane 2003 1:07.81 DSQ 1:07.81
16 57 Rivet Charlotte 2003 1:29.69 1:08.70 1:08.70
17 74 Zayonnet Sophie 1994 1:20.01 1:20.57 1:20.01
18 53 Pellet Camille 1989 1:23.76 1:20.63 1:20.63
19 54 Armanet Carole 1984 1:32.60 1:36.88 1:32.60
20 73 Jean Baptiste Adolphe Célia 1992 1:46.36 1:37.30 1:37.30

MASTER MEN
Dos. Nom et prénom Année Manche 

1
Manche 2 Temps

1 45 Frank Sebastien 1979 46,95 46,66 46,66
2 40 Michellier Jeremy 1981 47,87 47,99 47,87
3 49 Bardoux Joël 1986 48,06 48,03 48,03
4 44 Marguet Matthieu 1982 49,60 52,33 49,60
5 43 Berriex Begnat 1985 55,06 51,17 51,17
6 35 Melet Gaël 1979 52,71 51,29 51,29
7 47 Kerbellec Laurent 1979 55,32 51,37 51,37
8 34 Maffre Florian 1986 51,45 51,77 51,45
9 31 Assemat Benjamin 1982 53,86 53,67 53,67
10 33 Crepet Charles 1982 55,76 54,87 54,87
11 37 Del Campo Jordan 1985 1:05.84 57,19 57,19
12 41 Barillec Quentin 1983 1:00.19 1:03.67 1:00.19

GRAND MASTER MEN
Dos. Nom et prénom Année Manche 

1
Manche 2 Temps

1 22 Antony Nicolas 1976 48,92 47,70 47,70
2 21 Mollard Gerald 1968 49,10 51,25 49,10
3 24 Petit Sebastien 1972 51,50 51,11 51,11
4 27 Villard Manuel 1971 51,24 52,83 51,24
5 30 Pellissier Jean-Paul 1965 54,55 1:04.93 54,55
6 23 Counil Paul 1967 1:00.56 56,59 56,59
7 26 Bertrand Denis 56,97 DNS 56,97
8 20 Helar François-Xavier 1959 59,71 1:00.86 59,71
9 29 Burroni Yves 1961 1:02.50 59,89 59,89

JUNIORS GARÇONS
Dos. Nom et prénom Année Manche 

1
Manche 2 Temps

1 13 Bouzanne Gabin 2005 48,96 50,64 48,96
2 14 Villard Timo 2008 49,04 49,12 49,04
3 18 Gros Arthur 2007 49,69 DSQ 49,69
4 16 Maire du Poset Eliott 2007 53,83 1:04.60 53,83
5 17 Delhaye Evan 2009 54,56 55,00 54,56

JUNIORS FILLES
Dos. Nom et prénom Année Manche 

1
Manche 2 Temps

1 150 Denjean Laeticia 2012 1:00.52 58,18 58,18

KIDS GARÇONS
Dos. Nom et prénom Année Manche 

1
Manche 2 Temps

1 10 Maire du Poset Nathan 2010 1:02.35 1:01.31 1:01.31



2 9 Maire du Poset Robin 2010 1:06.87 1:02.14 1:02.14
3 11 Delhaye Gabriel 2013 1:42.52 1:22.98 1:22.98
4 7 Martin Hyppolite 2016 1:56.62 1:50.10 1:50.10

KIDS FILLES
Dos. Nom et prénom Année Manche 

1
Manche 2 Temps

1 5 Avenati-charlot Penelope 2010 1:09.10 1:07.79 1:07.79
2 3 Berriex Charlie 2014 1:19.25 1:10.49 1:10.49
3 6 Paquelet Lison 2013 1:23.30 1:18.63 1:18.63
4 4 Kerbellec Naya 2013 1:31.79 1:29.61 1:29.61
5 1 Del Campo Louisa 2013 2:29.77 2:13.35 2:13.35
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